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Company:
Company ID:
date filed:
Fee:

0548260

$15.00

Principal Office

1/23/2009 9:18:51 AM

GRIFFIN, SMALLEY & WILKERSON, INC.

37000 GRAND RIVER SUITE 150
FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48335

Registered Agent Name/Address

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.
400 WEST MARKET STREET

SUITE 1800

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

ALAN P CHANDLER
ROBERT TROBEC
MICHAEL D MILLER
RODNEY GAWEL

President

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Directors

1175 W.
1175 W.
1175 W.
1175 W.

LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI
LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI
LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI
LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI

48098
48098
48098
48098

ALAN P CHANDLER
ROBERT TROBEC
MICHAEL D MILLER

Director
Director
Director

Signatures

1175 W.
1175 W.
1175 W.

LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI
LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI
LONG LAKE ROAD, SUITE 200, TROY, MI

48098
48098
48098

Signature

Title President

Alan P. Chandler




